
CENTERVILLE ROAD

SETTLER
S

LANE

RUTH
LANE

11C

19B

29A

19B

11C

TI
KI

TR
EE

AN
D

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E

MASTER PLAN

R
ev

is
ed

By
D

es
cr

ip
tio

n
D

at
e

R
ev

.

Project Contacts:

Project Number:

Scale: Date:

11/13/19

Sheet Title:

Sheet Number

1

TRS

S
REE

NI
G

NE
G

NITL
US

N
O

C H
am

pt
on

R
oa

ds
|

C
en

tra
lV

irg
in

ia
|

M
id

dl
e

Pe
ni

ns
ul

a

w
w

w
.a

es
va

.c
om

W10610

1"=40'

52
48

O
ld

e
To

w
ne

R
oa

d,
Su

ite
1

W
illi

am
sb

ur
g,

Vi
rg

in
ia

23
18

8
Ph

on
e:

(7
57

)2
53

-0
04

0
Fa

x:
(7

57
)2

20
-8

99
4

SU
P

LEGEND

SOILS BOUNDARY

11C SOILS TYPE

SITE INFORMATION AND
LAYOUT IS BASED ON
JAMES CITY COUNTY GIS.

PROJECT
LOCATION

VICINITY  MAP
(Approximate Scale: 1"=1000')

JCC CASE NO. SUP-19-0012


